PATRIOT® 245 Series Latch Head
Battery Cutter, (2) 2.6Ah 18V NiMH
Batteries, 12V-DC Charger, Hard
Case
By Burndy
Catalog # PATCUT245CUAL18VDC
PATRIOT® 6-Ton Latch Head, Battery Actuated Cutter, up to
2.45" CU/AL, (2) 2.6Ah NiMH Batteries, 12V-DC Charger, Hard
Case.
A proud member of the Hubbell Family.
©2024 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved.
BRDY_CA-PATCUT245CUAL18VDC-SPEC-EN | REV 6/2024
Application
Cutting
General
Application - For Use On Aluminum, Copper Cable
Battery Type 2.6Ah 18V NiMH
Catalog Number PATCUT245CUAL18VDC
Container Type Hard Case
Crimp Force Capacity 6 ton
Power Source 12V-DC Charger
Recharge Time 0.75 h
Tool Type Battery Actuated Cutter
Trade Name PATRIOT®
Type Cutter
UPC 781810415863
UPC 12 Digit 7818104158633
Dimensions
Dimensions 18.00 in x 3.75 in x 14.75 in
Height 14.75 in
Length 18 in
Weight 14.5 lb
Width 3.75 in
Electrical Ratings
Operating Voltage 18 VDC
Conductor Related
Crimping Ranges Cutting Capacity:
Copper/Aluminum up to 2.45"
O.D.
Certifications And Compliance
Standards - RoHS Compliance
Status
EX
Product Assets
Catalogs - Full Line BURNDY Catalog
Product Cross Section Image(s) -
BUR_PATCUT245CUAL18V_lineart
Sales Drawings - 10053630